Digital Timer
H5CX
Contents
Multifunction Digital Timer
H5CX-A/-L........................................................ 2
2-stage Digital Timer
H5CX-B............................................................ 35
Common to All Models

2
H5CX-A/-L
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Type classifier
A: Standard type
L: Economy type
2. External connection
None: Screw terminals
8: 8-pin socket
11: 11-pin socket
3. Output type
None: Contact output
S: Transistor output
4. Supply voltage
None: 100 to 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
D: 12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC 50/60 Hz
5. Case color
None: Black
G: Light gray (Munsell 5Y7/1): Produced upon request.
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: Depending on the wiring, unwanted current from the AC power supply may occasionally burn out internal parts. H5CX-A/-L (except for H5CX-
A11/-A11S) models do not have a transformer. Therefore, the power supply and input circuit are not insulated. Refer to Safety Precautions
(H5CX-A/-L) on page 49 for wiring details. The power supply and input circuit for H5CX-A11/-A11S models have basic insulation.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Note 1. Supplied with H5CX-A@ models (except for H5CX-A11@ and H5CX-L8@ models).
2. Y92A-48G is a finger-safe terminal cover attached to the P3G-08 or P3GA-11 Socket.
1 2 3 4    5
H5CX-@@@@-@
Output type Supply voltage Models
Standard type Economy type
Screw terminals 11-pin socket 8-pin socket
Contact output 100 to 240 VAC H5CX-A H5CX-A11 H5CX-L8
12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC H5CX-AD H5CX-A11D H5CX-L8D
Transistor output 100 to 240 VAC H5CX-AS H5CX-A11S H5CX-L8S
12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC H5CX-ASD H5CX-A11SD H5CX-L8SD
Name Models
Flush Mounting Adapter (See note 1.) Y92F-30
Waterproof Packing (See note 1.) Y92S-29
Track Mounting/
Front Connecting Socket
8-pin P2CF-08
8-pin, finger-safe type P2CF-08-E
11-pin P2CF-11
11-pin, finger-safe type P2CF-11-E
Back Connecting Socket 8-pin P3G-08
8-pin, finger-safe type P3G-08 with Y92A-48G (See note 2.)
11-pin P3GA-11
11-pin, finger-safe type P3GA-11 with Y92A-48G (See note 2.)
Hard Cover Y92A-48
Soft Cover Y92A-48F1
Mounting Track 50 cm (l) × 7.3 mm (t) PFP-50N
1 m (l) × 7.3 mm (t) PFP-100N
1 m (l) × 16 mm (t) PFP-100N2
End Plate PFP-M
Spacer PFP-S
3
H5CX-A/-L
Specifications
■ Ratings
Note 1. Inrush current will flow for a short time when the power supply is turned ON. Refer to Inrush Current (Reference Values) on page 6.
2. The display is lit only when the power is ON.
Item H5CX-A@ H5CX-A11@ H5CX-L8@
Classification Digital timer